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Open 10 Mile Time Trial 2017
RESULT SHEET

Saturday 8th July 2017
Course A10/14a

PROMOTED FOR AND ON BEHALF OF CYCLING TIME TRIALS UNDER THEIR RULES AND REGULATIONS

Event Secretary: Martin Edjvet,4 Teesdale Road,Sherwood,Nottingham NG5 1DB
Tel: 07944047450 e-mail: martinedjvet@googlemail.com

PRIZE LIST

One rider -One prize (except for team prize)

1st Fastest Matt Sinclair 0:18:58 £60
2nd Fastest Matthew Bottrill 0:19:03 £50
3rd Fastest David Kiernan 0:19:21 £40
4th Fastest John Lucock 0:19:24 £30
Fastest Team of 3 Riders Team Bottrill / HSS Hire 0:58:39
Matthew Bottrill 0:19:03 £10 Each

James Bentley 0:19:28

Scott Walker 0:20:08
Fastest Woman Lauren Creamer 0:21:41 £20
Category A Gavin Hinxman 0:19:42 £10
Category B Paul Cox 0:19:36 £10
Category C James Bentley 0:19:28 £10
Category D Andrew Hicklin 0:21:00 £10
Category E Kevin Hobbs 0:20:48 £10
Category F Rich Steels 0:21:32 £10
Category G David Strickson 0:22:54 £10
Category H Simon Smith 0:22:59 £10
Category | Dave Leonard 0:23:15 £10
Category J Michael Church 0:25:15 £10

Many Thanks to the Timekeepers; Steve Custance and Bill Stanley
and all who helped on the day

A selection of photographs from the event can be found on the link below:
https://www.facebook.com/Sherwood-CC-Open-10-1331839350198024/
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Results Sheet

Matt Sinclair
Matthew Bottrill
David Kiernan
John Lucock
James Bentley
Paul Cox
William Perrett
Gavin Hinxman
Robert Gibbons
Carl Dyson
Jonathan Wears
Kenny Cliffe
Scott Walker
Michiel Vaal
Shaun Eden
Mark Bottrill
Mark Cooper
Jamie Haines
Andrew Green
Neal Parkin
Sean Vincent
Geoff Platts
Dael Sidwell
Kevin Hobbs
Andrew Hicklin
Richard Boot
lan Rosewarne
Jon Surtees
Ashley Roue
Rich Steels
Darren Cope
Nicholas Hitchens
Chris King
Lauren Creamer
Michael Wills
Adam Huelss
Graham Wright
Paul Ripley

Ben Shucksmith
Scott Bull

Andrew Greenhalgh

lan Wroblewski
Julian Younger

Neil Wood

Lutterworth Cycle Centre Racing Team
Team Bottrill / HSS Hire

Lutterworth Cycle Centre Racing Team
Police Sport UK CRT

Team Bottrill / HSS Hire

Giant Store Rutland / Wattbike
Langdale Lightweights RT

Drag2Zero

Hinckley Cycle RC

Leicester Forest CC

SSLL Racing Team

Leicester Forest CC

Team Bottrill / HSS Hire

Team Bottrill / HSS Hire

Mapperley CC

Team Bottrill / HSS Hire

Race Hub

Melton Olympic CC

Lutterworth Cycle Centre Racing Team
Team Bottrill / HSS Hire

Team Bottrill / HSS Hire

Team Bottrill / HSS Hire

Hinckley Cycle RC

Peterborough CC

Fusion CC Dronfield

RPD Racing

Leicestershire RC

SSLL Racing Team

Lutterworth Cycle Centre Racing Team
Belper BC

Team Bottrill / HSS Hire

Peterborough CC

Alford Wheelers

NCC Group-Kuota-Torelli

Hinckley Cycle RC

Velo Club Long Eaton

Peterborough CC

Alford Wheelers

Alford Wheelers

South Pennine RC

Lancashire RC

Lutterworth Cycle Centre Racing Team
Mapperley CC

Dig Deep Coaching
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0:18:58
0:19:03
0:19:21
0:19:24
0:19:28
0:19:36
0:19:38
0:19:42
0:19:48
0:19:50
0:20:02
0:20:04
0:20:08
0:20:19
0:20:23
0:20:24
0:20:26
0:20:30
0:20:31
0:20:35
0:20:35
0:20:39
0:20:40
0:20:48
0:21:00
0:21:01
0:21:07
0:21:17
0:21:29
0:21:32
0:21:32
0:21:37
0:21:41
0:21:41
0:21:42
0:21:51
0:21:52
0:21:53
0:21:53
0:21:53
0:22:00
0:22:05
0:22:05
0:22:06



Pos Name
‘5| Matthew Mann

Simon Price
‘74| Paul Mapletoft
Paul Arnold
Mark Booth
=100 Chris Spray
<1 Ryan Ballard
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David Strickson
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Simon Inman
=5 Simon Smith
Andrew Bright

Dave Leonard

=7/ lan Pike

=2t Dave Bates

=l Anthony Hardenberg
Kevin Humphreys

=i David Smith

=7, Stef Bryan

=l Martin Lister
David Ireland

1| Laura Walker
Louise Day
Roger Widdowson

David Yarham

Dave Poulter

/| Jake Clare

2 Micky Pell

/21 Stephen Walsh
/.| Michael Church
/51 Wayne Fuller
/5| David York

4/ | Lauren Pike

45| Alan Sides

/°1 | Harry Cowley
James Green
1| Sydney Wilson
<. Tony Morris
<= Gill Henshaw
Cyril Wynne
=20 Jill Morris
Matthew Finch
Ellie Cooper
David Fear

Alan Morris

Stephen Littlewood

Club

Hinckley Cycle RC
Para-T

Kiveton Park CC
Mapperley CC
Kettering CC
Ratae RC

Team Bottrill / HSS Hire
Witham Wheelers
ovB

Coventry RC
Chronos RT

Alford Wheelers
Fenland Road Club
South Pennine RC
Witham Wheelers
Sherwood CC
Sleaford Wheelers
Alford Wheelers
Witham Wheelers
East Lancashire RC
Team Bottrill / HSS Hire
Team Swift
Sherwood CC
Peterborough CC
Wrekinsport CC
Sherwood CC
Fenland Road Club
Alford Wheelers
Sherwood CC

Rockingham Forest Wheelers

Rotherham Wheelers RC
Ratae RC

Fenland Road Club
Rotherham Wheelers RC
Chester RC

Leicester Forest CC
Sheffield Phoenix CC
Thurcroft CC

VC Long Eaton

Stretford Wheelers CC
Hinckley Cycle RC
Leicester Forest CC

Race Hub

South Pennine RC
Hinckley Cycle RC
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0:22:10
0:22:13
0:22:15
0:22:18
0:22:20
0:22:28
0:22:39
0:22:54
0:22:54
0:22:59
0:23:03
0:23:15
0:23:16
0:23:19
0:23:32
0:23:38
0:23:41
0:23:43
0:23:46
0:23:50
0:23:53
0:23:58
0:23:59
0:24:02
0:24:03
0:24:15
0:24:28
0:24:33
0:24:34
0:25:15
0:25:59
0:26:01
0:26:52
0:27:01
0:27:20
0:27:25
0:27:49
0:28:12
0:29:11
0:29:44
0:30:21
DNS (A)
DNS (A)
DNS (A)
DNS (A)



Pos Name Club Catl

- Rod Weston Leicester Forest CC | DNS (A)
- Joe Simons Albarosa CC C DNS (A)
- Oliver Wright Common Lane Occasionals F DNS (A)
- Marc Fairclough Lutterworth Cycle Centre Racing Team C DNS (A)
- Chris Rimes Team Salesengine.co.uk G DNS
- James Storr Newark Castle CC D DNS
- Chris James Mapperley CC H DNS
- Patrick Cutmore Belvoir Tri Club H DNS



Fastest Team

Club/Rider Name Time
Matthew Bottrill 0:19:03
James Bentley 0:19:28
Scott Walker 0:20:08
Matt Sinclair 0:18:58
David Kiernan 0:19:21
Andrew Green 0:20:31
Robert Gibbons 0:19:48
Dael Sidwell 0:20:40
Michael Wills 0:21:42
Kevin Hobbs 0:20:48
Nicholas Hitchens 0:21:37
Graham Wright 0:21:52
Shaun Eden 0:20:23
Julian Younger 0:22:05
Paul Arnold 0:22:18
Chris King 0:21:41
Ben Shucksmith 0:21:53
Paul Ripley 0:21:53
Carl Dyson 0:19:50
Kenny Cliffe 0:20:04
James Green 0:27:25
David Strickson 0:22:54
Anthony Hardenberg 0:23:32
Martin Lister 0:23:46
Kevin Humphreys 0:23:38
Roger Widdowson 0:23:59
Stephen Littlewood 0:24:15
lan Pike 0:23:16
Jake Clare 0:24:28

Lauren Pike 0:26:52



Fastest By Category

Pos Name Club

Matt Sinclair Lutterworth Cycle Centre Racing Team A 0:18:58
Matthew Bottrill Team Bottrill / HSS Hire A 0:19:03
David Kiernan Lutterworth Cycle Centre Racing Team A 0:19:21
n Gavin Hinxman Drag2Zero A 0:19:42
n Robert Gibbons Hinckley Cycle RC A 0:19:48
Jonathan Wears SSLL Racing Team A 0:20:02
Scott Walker Team Bottrill / HSS Hire A 0:20:08
- Shaun Eden Mapperley CC A 0:20:23
Neal Parkin Team Bottrill / HSS Hire A 0:20:35
Jon Surtees SSLL Racing Team A 0:21:17

Pos Name Club

John Lucock Police Sport UK CRT B 0:19:24
n Paul Cox Giant Store Rutland / Wattbike B 0:19:36
Michiel Vaal Team Bottrill / HSS Hire B 0:20:19
Mark Bottrill Team Bottrill / HSS Hire B 0:20:24

k4 Jamie Haines Melton Olympic CC B 0:20:30
Andrew Green Lutterworth Cycle Centre Racing Team B 0:20:31
- Sean Vincent Team Bottrill / HSS Hire B 0:20:35
- Geoff Platts Team Bottrill / HSS Hire B 0:20:39
Dael Sidwell Hinckley Cycle RC B 0:20:40
Ashley Roue Lutterworth Cycle Centre Racing Team B 0:21:29

Pos Name Club

James Bentley Team Bottrill / HSS Hire C 0:19:28
William Perrett Langdale Lightweights RT C 0:19:38
- Carl Dyson Leicester Forest CC C 0:19:50
- Kenny Cliffe Leicester Forest CC C 0:20:04
Mark Cooper Race Hub C 0:20:26
Michael Wills Hinckley Cycle RC C 0:21:42
~ 1 Paul Arnold Mapperley CC c 02218
. Joe Simons Albarosa CC C E()’:)S

. Marc Fairclough Lutterworth Cycle Centre Racing Team C E()’:)S



Pos Name Club

Andrew Hicklin Fusion CC Dronfield D 0:21:00
Richard Boot RPD Racing D 0:21:01
Darren Cope Team Bottrill / HSS Hire D 0:21:32
- Chris King Alford Wheelers D 0:21:41
Adam Huelss Velo Club Long Eaton D 0:21:51
m Scott Bull South Pennine RC D 021:53
- lan Wroblewski Lutterworth Cycle Centre Racing Team D 0:22:05
- Julian Younger Mapperley CC D 0:22:05
m Neil Wood Dig Deep Coaching D 0:22:06
- James Storr Newark Castle CC D DNS

Pos Name Club

Kevin Hobbs Peterborough CC E 0:20:48
lan Rosewarne Leicestershire RC E 0:21:07
Nicholas Hitchens Peterborough CC E 0:21:37
Graham Wright Peterborough CC E 0:21:52
Paul Ripley Alford Wheelers E 0:21:53
Paul Mapletoft Kiveton Park CC E 0:22:15
Chris Spray Ratae RC E 02228
Ryan Ballard Team Bottrill / HSS Hire E 0:22:39
Simon Inman ovB E 0:22:54

Pos Name Club

Rich Steels Belper BC F o 021:32
Ben Shucksmith Alford Wheelers F 0:21:53
Andrew Greenhalgh Lancashire RC F 0:22:00
Matthew Mann Hinckley Cycle RC F 0:22:10
Simon Price Para-T Fo 0:22:13
Mark Booth Kettering CC F o 0:22:20
Andrew Bright Chronos RT F 0:23:03
- Stef Bryan Alford Wheelers F 0:23:43
. Alan Morris Hinckley Cycle RC F [()’:)S

. Oliver Wright Common Lane Occasionals F [()’:)S



Pos Name Club

Lauren Creamer NCC Group-Kuota-Torelli G 0:21:41
David Strickson Witham Wheelers G 0:22:54
Dave Bates South Pennine RC G 0:23:19
Anthony Hardenberg ~ Witham Wheelers G 0:23:32
David Smith Sleaford Wheelers G 0:23:41
m David Yarham Peterborough CC G 0:24:02
m Dave Poulter Wrekinsport CC G 0:24:03
Jake Clare Fenland Road Club G 0:24:28
- Chris Rimes Team Salesengine.co.uk G DNS

Pos Name Club

Simon Smith Coventry RC H 0:22:59
lan Pike Fenland Road Club H o 02316
m Kevin Humphreys Sherwood CC H 0:23:38
David Ireland East Lancashire RC H 0:23:50
" Louise Day Team Swift H 02358
Wayne Fuller Rotherham Wheelers RC H 0:25:59
. Matthew Finch Leicester Forest CC H 32)5
. Ellie Cooper Race Hub H DNS
(A)
- Chris James Mapperley CC H DNS
- Patrick Cutmore Belvoir Tri Club H DNS

Pos Name Club

Dave Leonard Alford Wheelers I 0:23:15
Martin Lister Witham Wheelers I 0:23:46
Laura Walker Team Bottrill / HSS Hire | 0:23:53
Roger Widdowson Sherwood CC | 0:23:59
Stephen Littlewood Sherwood CC | 0:24:15
Micky Pell Alford Wheelers | 0:24:33
Stephen Walsh Sherwood CC | 0:24:34
Alan Sides Rotherham Wheelers RC | 02701
. David Fear South Pennine RC I [()’:)S

. Rod Weston Leicester Forest CC | [()’:)S



Pos Name Club

Michael Church Rockingham Forest Wheelers J 0:25:15
David York Ratae RC I 0:26:01
Lauren Pike Fenland Road Club J 0:26:52
Harry Cowley Chester RC J 0:27:20
m James Green Leicester Forest CC J 0:27:25
Sydney Wilson Sheffield Phoenix CC J 0:27:49
Tony Morris Thurcroft CC J 0:28:12
Gill Henshaw VC Long Eaton J 0:29:11
m Cyril Wynne Stretford Wheelers CC J 0:29:44
Jill Morris Hinckley Cycle RC ) 03021



